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GBR -14 M

RB

RF

RO
WB
WF 1x not credit
RWB 1x not credit
RWF 1x not credit

out of time

First pass :

60

60

60

60

90

90

80

80

80

80

740

RS

LB

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

2x not credit

Fall

40

40

80

820
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2 Turp Benjamin GBR ~ -14M
TS 130 WO 3x not credit
RTS 1x not credit 130 B 60
B 100 F 60
TF 100 RB 60
RTB 100 WBB 150
RTF 100 RWBB 150
TWB 1x not credit 150 BB 90
TWF 1x not credit 150 RBB 90
B W5F 5x not credit
TBB 200 B
TF RWS5F 310
WFLIPB Fall WFLIPB Fall
First pass : 1160 Second pass : 970

Total : 2130
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3 Robinson Marcus GBR ~ -14M
WO 3x not credit B 100
WB 80 TF Fall
WF 80
RWB 80
RWF 80
B 60
wWBB 3x not credit
RWBB 1x not credit 150
F 1x not credit 60
B
RF 60
RB 60
W5F out of time
First pass : 710 Second pass : 100

Total :

810
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4 Byer Sam GBR -14 M
S 40 B 100
RS 40 TF 100
B 60 TS 130
F 60 B 1x not credit
RB 60 WBB 5x not credit
RF 60 WF
B WB
BB 90 RWF 80
RBB 90 RWB out of time
F
wB 4x not credit
F
wB 2x not credit 80
WF 80
RWB out of time
RWF
First pass : 660 Second pass : 410

Total :

1070




